RBC Open

Reiter

Holm Ute

Oser Sven

Walz Matthias
Holm Ute
Spacilova Katerina
Seif Manfred

Gerrits Rob

Open USA - Samstag

Reiter

Gerrits Rob

Walz Matthias
Holm Ute

Oser Sven

Holm Ute

Seif Manfred
Spacilova Katerina

Open USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Holm Ute

Oser Sven

Walz Matthias
Spacilova Katerina
Holm Ute

Seif Manfred
Gerrits Rob

RBC Non Pro

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Wolf Rabea
Ruch Bruno
Jurgensen Jette
Koukal Anna
Locher Bettina
Sauberli Gerhard

5. RBC Cutting Show 2018
Ergebnisse September

Pferd

Miss Little Pepto
Catsa Boon

Sweet Huntress
Spoonful of Tears
Dual Rey TR

CD Boss

Stlyin Lil Cat / Slytly
Pretty

Pferd

Stlyin Lil Cat
Sweet Huntress
Miss Little Pepto
Catsa Boon
Spoonful of Tears
CD Boss

Dual Rey TR

Pferd

Miss Little Pepto
Catsa Boon
Sweet Huntress
Dual Rey TR
Spoonful of Tears
CD Boss

Slytly Pretty

Pferd

The Big Spoon
LNR Blue Boon
Catsa Boon
Inagaddavida
Spoonful of Tears
Badgers Not Playin
Athena Hickory Cat

Non Pro USA - Samstag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Ruch Bruno
Wolf Rabea
Koukal Anna
Jurgensen Jette
Locher Bettina
Sauberli Gerhard

24.09.2018

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Catsa Boon

LNR Blue Boon
Spoonful of Tears
Inagaddavida
Badgers Not Playin
Athena Hickory Cat

Score 1
71,5
71
72
69
67
68

73

Score
73
72

71,5
71
69
68
67

Score
72
70
67
66
65
64
63

Score 1
73
70
72
62
68
62
60

Score
73
72
70
68
62
62
60

Score 2
72
70
67
65
66
64

63

Rang

Noapwb=

Rang

Noapwb=

Score 2
73
72
63
70
62
63
60

Rang

Noapwb=

TOTAL
143,5
141
139
134
133
132

n.a.

TOTAL
146
142
135
132
130
125
120

Rang

SahonN=

Rang

Noapwb=
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5. RBC Cutting Show 2018
Ergebnisse September

Non Pro USA - Sonntag

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Schwind Sasha The Big Spoon 73 1.

Wolf Rabea LNR Blue Boon 72 2.

Jurgensen Jette Inagaddavida 70 3.

Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 63 4.

Ruch Bruno Catsa Boon 63 4.

Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears 62 6.

RBC Amateur 4.000

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang
Frohlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 72 71 143 1.
Fasse Jorg Ichin Poisen Oak 66 72 138 2.
Hanraths Peter SDP Driven Dee Cat 64 69 133 3.
Sauberli Gerhard Athena Hickory Cat 65 68 133 3.
Frohlich Sarah Dusky Catt 66 66 132 5.
Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears 68 60 128 6.
Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 63 62 125 7.
Ltd. 15.000 Amateur USA — Samstag

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Frohlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 72 1.

Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears 68 2.

Fasse Jorg Ichin Poisen Oak 66 3.

Frohlich Sarah Dusky Catt 66 3.

Sauberli Gerhard Athena Hickory Cat 65 5.

Hanraths Peter SDP Driven Dee Cat 64 6.

Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 63 7.

Ltd. 15.000 Amateur USA — Sonntag

Reiter Pferd Score Rang

Fasse Jorg Ichin Poisen Oak 72 1.

Frohlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 71 2.

Hanraths Peter SDP Driven Dee Cat 69 3.

Frohlich Sarah Dusky Catt 66 4.

Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 62 5.

Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears 60 6.

RBC Amateur 1.000

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang
Spindler Judith CD Boss 72 69 141 1.
Hanraths Peter SDP Driven Dee Cat 67 63 130 2.
Sauberli Carmen Beanie Hat 62 65 127 3.
Kaltschmidt Sandra Primary Cat 60 60 120 4
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5. RBC Cutting Show 2018
Ergebnisse September

Ltd. 1.000 Amateur USA — Samstag

Reiter

Spindler Judith
Hanraths Peter
Sauberli Carmen
Kaltschmidt Sandra

Pferd

CD Boss

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Beanie Hat

Primary Cat

Ltd. 1.000 Amateur USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Spindler Judith
Sauberli Carmen
Hanraths Peter
Kaltschmidt Sandra

RBC Youth

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Wolf Rabea
Jurgensen Jette
Frohlich Sina

Youth USA - Samstag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Jurgensen Jette
Wolf Rabea

Youth USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Schwind Sasha
Wolf Rabea
Jurgensen Jette

Pferd

CD Boss

Beanie Hat

SDP Driven Dee Cat
Primary Cat

Pferd

The Big Spoon
LNR Blue Boon
Inagaddavida
Peppys Lil Fran

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Inagaddavida
LNR Blue Boon

Pferd

The Big Spoon
LNR Blue Boon
Inagaddavida

Ltd. 25.000 Novice Horse USA — Samstag

Reiter

Holm Ute
Holm Ute
Walz Matthias

Pferd

One Smooth Time
Nurse Wendy
Colored Quixote

Ltd. 25.000 Novice Horse USA - Sonntag

Reiter

Holm Ute
Walz Matthias
Holm Ute

24.09.2018

Pferd

One Smooth Time
Colored Quixote
Nurse Wendy

Score
72
67
62
60

Score
69
65

60

Score 1
73
67
70
65

Score
73
70
67

Score
73
70
63

Score
74
71
67

Score
71
60
64

Rang

Lol o

Rang

Lol o

Score 2

73
70
63
64

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

TOTAL

146
137
133
129

Rang

Lol o
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5. RBC Cutting Show 2018
Ergebnisse September

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse USA — Samstag

Reiter

Holm Ute

Holm Ute

Oser Sven
Frohlich Sarah
Wegléhner Roland
Fasse Jorg

Hackl Sabine
Walz Matthias
Walz Matthias

Pferd

Nurse Wendy

One Smooth Time
Boonlight Red
Dusky Catt

Mamas Little Kitty
Ichin Poisen Oak
Preaching the Stars
Colored Quixote
CDS Smarty

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse USA — Sonntag

Reiter

Holm Ute

Holm Ute

Frohlich Sarah
Fasse Jorg

Oser Sven

Walz Matthias
Wegléhner Roland
Hackl Sabine
Walz Matthias

Pferd

Nurse Wendy

One Smooth Time
Dusky Catt

Ichin Poisen Oak
Boonlight Red

CDS Smarty
Mamas Little Kitty
Preaching the Stars
Colored Quixote

RBC Any Horse / Any Rider - Samstag

Reiter

Wegléhner Roland
Oser Sven
Bachmeier Josef

Pferd

Mamas Little Kitty
Boonlight Red
CMD Dual Chex

RBC Any Horse / Any Rider - Sonntag

Reiter

Oser Sven
Bachmeier Josef
Wegléhner Roland

24.09.2018

Pferd

Boonlight Red
CMD Dual Chex
Mamas Little Kitty

Score
72
69
68
67
66
65
64
64
60

Score
73
72
71
63
60
60
60

0
0

Score
68
66
64

Score
67
66
60

Rang

@NNoaR~wN2

Rang

ook onN=

Rang

Rang
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